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Proposal Tabulation 
Request for Qualifications 

Architectural and Engineering Design Services for the Animal Shelter (New) 
RFQ No. 25-006 

September 19, 2024 
2:00 P.M., Eastern Time 

 
Proposer 

 

 
Contact 

DTW Architects & Planners Ltd + 
Jackson & Ryan Architects 
3333 Durham-Chapel Hill Blvd., Suite D-100 
Durham, NC 27707 

J Paul Young, AIA, Corp. President 
Principal-in-Charge 
pyoung@dtwarch.com 
Tel: 919-317-4020 
info@dtwarch.com  

Ewing Cole 
8208 Brownleigh Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27617 
 

William G. Koonz III, AIA, NCARB, LC, LEED AP, 
Regional Director 
bkoonz@ewingcole.com  
Tel:  919-334-6210 
 
Matthew Barnett, AIA, Senior Design Architect 
mbarnette@ewingcole.com 
Tel:  919-2596-5880 

HDA Architects 
(Hill Design Associates Architects, Inc.) 
101 East 2nd Ave., Suite 350 
Rome, GA 30534 

Peter J. Hill, President 
pete@hda-architects.com 
info@hda-architects.com  
Tel:  706-531-9998 

RND Architects, PA 
3608 University Drive, Suite 204 
Durham, NC 27707 

Charles Nickelson, AIA 
Charles@RNDpa.com 
Tel:  919-490-1266 

Shelter Planners of America 
a Division of FMD Architecture, LLC 
1000 Texan Trail, Suite 260 
Grapevine, TX 76051 

Melanie Friedman  
mfriedman@fmarchitects.com  
Tel: 330-690-6734 
 

Szostak Design 
 310 ½ West Franklin Street 
Chapel Hill, NC 27516 

Philip Szostak, Principal-in-Charge 
pszostak@szostakdesign.com 
Tel.  919-929-5244 

With Architecture 
609 William Vickers Ave. 
Durham, NC 27701 

Ellen Weinstein, AIA, LEED 
ellen@witharchitecture.com 
Tel. No: 909-908-8476 
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